DRINKS TARIFF

Harrogate Water 330ml
Harrogate Water 500ml

Radnor 125ml Orange 50%
Radnor 125ml Apple 50%

Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits
Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry
Radnor 200ml Orange

Radnor 200ml Apple

Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits
Radnor 45% Can Lime

Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla
Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango
Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry
Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits
Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml

Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml
Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml

Juice Burst Apple

Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant

Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit
Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit

Viva Milk Strawberry
Viva Milk Chocolate
Viva Milk Banana

Hot Chocolate
Coffee
Tea

If you have any allergen or dietary requirements

Students
60p
90p

55p
55p
55p
90p
90p
90p
90p
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

80p
80p
80p

Adults
75p
£1.10

70p

70p

70p

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.65
£1.65
£1.65
£1.65
£1.65
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

please see the Catering Manager



