DRINKS TARIFF

		Students	Adults	
	Harrogate Water 330ml	60p	75p	No antes and the second
	Harrogate Water 500ml	90p	£1.10	
	Radnor 125ml Orange 50%	55p	70p	
	Radnor 125ml Apple 50%	55p	70p	manufacture.
	Radnor 125ml Forest Fruits	55p	70p	12
	Radnor 200ml Raspberry Cherry	90p	£1.10	
6	Radnor 200ml Orange	90p	£1.10	a construction of the second
	Radnor 200ml Apple	90p	£1.10	
	Radnor 200ml Forest Fruits	90p	£1.10	* .
	Radnor 45% Can Lime	£1.35	£1.65	
	Radnor 45% Can Cherry & Vanilla	£1.35	£1.65	
	Radnor 45% Can Ornge Mango	£1.35	£1.65	
	Radnor 45% Can Apple & Raspberry	£1.35	£1.65	and the second second
	Radnor 45% Can Forest Fruits	£1.35	£1.65	
	Radnor Fizz Apple 330ml	£1.00	£1.25	
1	Radnor Fizz Sour Cherry 330ml	£1.00	£1.25	
	Radnor Fizz Forest Fruits 330ml	£1.00	£1.25	
	Juice Burst Apple	£1.60	£1.95	þ.
1	Juice Burst Apple & Blackcurrant	£1.60	£1.95	main gode man
	Juice Burst Orange & Passionfruit	£1.60	£1.95	-
	Juice Burst Watermelon & Passionfruit	£1.60	£1.95	1 alt
1	the second se	the state of the s	Contraction of the second of the	

EANSMARIA

Viva Milk Strawberry Viva Milk Chocolate Viva Milk Banana

Hot Chocolate Coffee

Теа

If you have any allergen or dietary requirements please see the Catering Manager

£1.30£1.60£1.30£1.60£1.30£1.60

80p£1.0080p£1.0080p£1.00